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RECYCLED PLASTIC PALLETS

• Economical due to their durability. 
• No water absorption so very light. 
• Can be exported without treatment. 
• Safe in use - no nails or screws. 
• Good chemical resistance. 
• Can be stored outside. 
• Minimum order quantities apply, 

see pricing box.
P44

SF1W

SF800UL SF800L

SF800NR

SF800ES

SF1000L
SF1000M

AK60/80

Size mm 
400 x 600 
600 x 800 
600 x 800 
600 x 800 

800 x 1200 
800 x 1200 
800 x 1200 
800 x 1200 
800 x 1200 

1000 x 1200 
1000 x 1200 
1000 x 1200

Style 
Nesting 

Nesting/runner 
Runner 

Nesting/runner 
Nesting 
Nesting 

Nesting/runner 
Runner 
Runner 
Nesting  

Perimeter 
Runner

Dynamic capacity kg 
200 
400 
500 
500 
350 
800 
800 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1500 
1500

2 or 4 way 
2 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4

Min order quantity 
40 
32 
10 
30 
28 
23 
13 
9 

10 
19 
7 

10

Pallets/stack 
40 

132 
32 
70 
80 
45 
35 
16 
16 
45 
16 
14

REF 
P44 

SF1W 
SF600 

AK60/80 
SF800UL 
SF800L 

SF800NR 
SF800ES 

SF800PES 
SF1000L 
SF1000M 

SF1000PES

PRICE 
 £10.46  
 £14.06  
 £58.00  
 £58.00  
 £15.88  
 £20.56  
 £48.44  
 £56.22  
 £56.22  
 £27.00  
 £78.50  
 £78.50 

RECYCLED PLASTIC PALLETS

The safe, 
 clean, eco 

option to dirty, 
broken wooden 

pallets

Our expert says

An extensive range of plastic pallets 
manufactured from entirely recycled 
materials - polypropylene/HDPE. They are 
designed specifically for storage, transport 
or export of products. All the pallets are 
strong, light, clean and safe. We offer a 
range of popular sizes with a selection of 
designs offering nesting styles for space 
saving and a choice of loading capacities.


