RECYCLED PLASTIC PALLETS

An extensive range of plastic pallets manufactured from entirely recycled materials - polypropylene/HDPE. They are designed specifically for storage, transport or export of products. All the pallets are strong, light, clean and safe. We offer a range of popular sizes with a selection of designs offering nesting styles for space saving and a choice of loading capacities.

- Economical due to their durability.
- . No water absorption so very light.
- · Can be exported without treatment.
- Safe in use no nails or screws.
 Good chemical resistance.
- Can be stored outside.Minimum order quantities apply, see pricing box.





REF	Size mm	Style	Dynamic capacity kg	2 or 4 way	Pallets/stack	Min order quantity	PRICE
P44	400 x 600	Nesting	200	2	40	40	£10.46
SF1W	600 x 800	Nesting/runner	400	4	132	32	£14.06
SF600	600 x 800	Runner	500	4	32	10	£58.00
AK60/80	600 x 800	Nesting/runner	500	4	70	30	£58.00
SF800UL	800 x 1200	Nesting	350	4	80	28	£15.88
SF800L	800 x 1200	Nesting	800	4	45	23	£20.56
SF800NR	800 x 1200	Nesting/runner	800	4	35	13	£48.44
SF800ES	800 x 1200	Runner	1000	4	16	9	£56.22
SF800PES	800 x 1200	Runner	1000	4	16	10	£56.22
SF1000L	1000 x 1200	Nesting	1000	4	45	19	£27.00
SF1000M	1000 x 1200	Perimeter	1500	4	16	7	£78.50
SF1000PES	1000 x 1200	Runner	1500	4	14	10	£78.50